
Tanuló neve Tantárgy 1 2 3 4 Helyezés Tanító
Kollár Álmos M/3 0 0 0 0 0 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Bajzáth István Tamás M/3 0 0 0 0 0 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Bajzáth István Tamás K/3 0 0 0 0 0 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Táncos Ákos Kadosa K/1 55 60 50 40 1 Kovács Andrea
Tamási Fruzsina I/2 26 40 30 40 1 Mészáros Mária
Szigeti Vince I/2 26 40 30 40 1 Mészáros Mária
Szebeni Balázs A/3 55 60 65 50 1 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Szabó Zsuzsanna M/2 70 50 50 40 1 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Szabó Hunor M/2 70 50 50 40 1 Németh Istvánné
Rontó Lelle M/2 70 50 50 40 1 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Orosz Csaba I/3 35 30 30 30 1 Darabos Beáta
Nagy Linda M/1 40 50 70 50 1 Mészárosné Makai Anita
Molnár Vivien NY/2 50 35 50 40 1 Nagy Balázsné
Molnár Vivien M/2 70 50 50 40 1 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Godeák Lili O/1 55 40 30 40 1 Rátkainé Hegedűs Ilona
Fehér Zsombor A/3 55 60 65 50 1 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Fehér Csenge A/2 65 30 55 75 1 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Varga Petra I/3 35 29 30 30 2 Darabos Beáta
Tóth Zille I/4 35 39 30 30 2 Pap Márta
Táncos Ákos Kadosa M/1 40 50 70 49 2 Kovács Andrea
Szigeti Vince NY/2 50 35 50 39 2 Mészáros Mária
Szatmári Adrienn M/3 55 50 40 34 2 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Szabó Hunor NY/2 50 35 50 39 2 Mészáros Mária
Rontó Lelle A/2 65 30 54 75 2 Papp Julianna Ágnes
Orosz Csaba M/3 55 49 40 35 2 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Niszper Panna O/1 55 40 29 40 2 Rátkainé Hegedűs Ilona
Kiss Péter I/2 26 39 30 40 2 Mészáros Mária
Kalotai Kornél K/4 58 40 39 45 2 Fogarasi Erika
Kádár Nóra M/4 52 39 55 40 2 Fogarasi Erika
Fehér Csenge M/2 69 50 50 40 2 Németh Istvánné
Erdős Lőrincz M/3 54 50 40 35 2 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Bloemsma Péter Sándor A/3 55 60 65 49 2 Darabos Beáta
Czakó Kitti M/2 70 50 49 40 2 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna



Tanuló neve Tantárgy 1 2 3 4 Helyezés Tanító
Vitai Martin NY/2 50 35 50 38 3 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Tóth Gabriella M/2 68 50 50 40 3 Németh Istvánné
Temleitner Nina NY/2 49 35 50 39 3 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Szebeni Balázs M/3 55 49 39 35 3 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Szatmári Adrienn NY/3 52 40 59 49 3 Hornyák Lászlóné
Paróczai Adél O/1 55 40 30 38 3 Szántó Piroska
Nagy Laura I/4 35 38 30 30 3 Pap Márta
Nagy Laura M/4 52 39 54 40 3 Fogarasi Erika
Mózsi Vivien M/4 51 40 55 39 3 Pogányné Rizán Margit
Kiss Péter M/2 70 48 50 40 3 Németh Istvánné
Kádár Nóra K/4 58 40 39 44 3 Fogarasi Erika
Heczeg Bálint M/2 70 49 49 40 3 Braunitzer Nikolett
Győre Lili A/3 53 60 65 50 3 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Godeák Lili M/1 40 50 70 48 3 Mészárosné Makai Anita
Bakó Mira A/3 54 60 65 49 3 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Tugyi Panni M/1 38 50 70 49 4 Nyolczas Edina
Tolvaj Dorina NY/3 51 40 59 49 4 Hornyák Lászlóné
Sándor Gergő M/4 51 40 55 38 4 Pogányné Rizán Margit
Molnár Gergely NY/3 51 39 59 50 4 Darabos Beáta
Glodeák Barnabás M/2 70 50 47 40 4 Németh Istvánné
Fekete Nimród M/2 69 50 48 40 4 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Fazekas Bálint K/3 43 40 60 37 4 Pergéné Rácz Anita
Vitai Martin M/2 70 50 48 38 5 Braunitzer Nikolett
Tamási Fruzsina M/2 70 49 50 37 5 Németh Istvánné
Szabó András A/4 55 66 45 60 5 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Orosz Csaba NY/3 51 39 59 49 5 Darabos Beáta
Márton Csenge M/2 66 50 50 40 5 Braunitzer Nikolett
Kincses Hanna M/4 51 38 54 40 5 Fogarasi Erika
Kecskés Zsófia M/1 38 49 70 49 5 Nyolczas Edina
Győre Lili M/3 53 49 39 35 5 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Gyebnár Lili NY/3 51 39 59 49 5 Hornyák Lászlóné
Gere Csanád M/1 37 50 70 49 5 Nyolczas Edina
Fehér Zsombor K/3 43 39 60 37 5 Bartáné Jáger Anikó



Tanuló neve Tantárgy 1 2 3 4 Helyezés Tanító
Fehér Zsombor M/3 54 50 38 34 5 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Erdős Lőrincz K/3 43 39 60 37 5 Pergéné Rácz Anita
Boda Eszter M/1 40 47 70 49 5 Mészárosné Makai Anita
Bakó Domos K/2 59 39 40 38 5 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Tripsánszy Nóra M/1 39 50 68 48 6 Nyolczas Edina
Tóth Gabriella NY/2 50 35 48 37 6 Mészáros Mária
Tóth Gabriella A/2 60 30 55 74 6 Gubucz Lajosné Sándor Emese
Tomonyiczka Regina A/2 65 29 54 71 6 Papp Júlianna Ágnes
Szebeni Balázs NY/3 50 39 59 49 6 Hornyák Lászlóné
Glodeák Barnabás I/2 26 40 29 36 6 Mészáros Mária
Ecseki Áron K/2 59 37 40 39 6 Németh Istvánné
Csontos József M/1 37 50 69 49 6 Nyolczas Edina
Buday Gerda M/1 38 50 70 47 6 Nyolczas Edina
Temleitner Nina K/2 59 38 39 38 7 Braunitzer Nikolett
Szalmási Dia M/1 36 50 70 48 7 Nyolczas Edina
Németh Gábor A/1 61 29 39 31 7 Gubucz Lajosné Sándor Emese
Kása Kitti M/2 70 44 49 40 7 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Csomor András M/2 70 50 49 34 7 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Bártfai Klaudia M/1 38 50 69 47 7 Nyolczas Edina
Szolnoki László M/4 50 40 52 38 8 Pogányné Rizán Margit
Nagy Laura NY/4 68 85 76 59 8 Pap Márta
Jegesi Dávid M/1 35 50 69 49 8 Rékási-Szanyi Bernadett
Ivacska Zsombor K/2 56 40 40 37 8 Braunitzer Nikolett
Heczeg Bálint A/2 65 30 49 72 8 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Dobák Panna M/1 39 50 65 49 8 Nyolczas Edina
Csapó Réka I/3 33 30 25 30 8 Hornyák Lászlóné
Csapó Csenge K/3 38 40 60 38 8 Pergéné Rácz Anita
Ádám Attila NY/2 47 34 48 39 8 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Vajjon Lili M/4 51 37 51 40 9 Fogarasi Erika
Temleitner Nina M/2 69 48 46 38 9 Braunitzer Nikolett
Szabó Zsuzsanna A/2 55 30 55 75 9 Papp Júlianna Ágnes
Csapó Tamás M/1 40 50 69 43 9 Mészárosné Makai Anita
Bakó Mira K/3 43 39 59 34 9 Pergéné Rácz Anita



Tanuló neve Tantárgy 1 2 3 4 Helyezés Tanító
Tajti Gergő M/2 68 50 50 32 10 Németh Istvánné
Szebeni Balázs I/3 34 26 26 30 10 Hornyák Lászlóné
Szebeni Balázs K/3 37 39 59 39 10 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Mihály Fruzsina M/3 54 47 36 34 10 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Kamarás Eszter M/1 35 50 69 47 10 Mészárosné Makai Anita
Ivacska Zsombor M/2 62 49 50 39 10 Braunitzer Nikolett
Gyebnár Lili M/3 52 48 40 31 10 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Mohi Bence M/4 49 38 50 40 11 Pogányné Rizán Margit
Márton Csenge I/2 23 40 30 33 11 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Göblyös Franciska M/1 39 50 63 48 11 Kovács Andrea
Sándor Gergő A/4 54 69 36 60 12 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Kamarás Dániel M/3 51 45 39 34 12 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Hunya Ákos M/2 62 46 50 40 12 Mészáros Mária
Tóth Zille NY/4 63 83 79 58 13 Papp Márta
Kiss Zsombor M/2 70 50 37 40 13 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Hunya Ákos I/2 23 38 24 39 13 Mészáros Mária
Baven Anna Júlia O/1 43 40 30 40 13 Szántó Piroska
Bakó Domos A/2 65 26 54 67 13 Papp Júlianna Ágnes
Ruskó Zétény M/2 62 50 50 34 14 Németh Istvánné
Hunya Ákos K/2 56 38 37 36 14 Németh Istvánné
Tolvaj Dorina M/3 42 49 40 35 15 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Ecseki Anna A/2 65 30 53 61 15 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Török Jázmin K/2 56 39 31 39 16 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Göblyös Franciska O/1 42 40 30 38 16 Szántó Piroska
Győre Lili NY/3 39 39 59 49 17 Hornyák Lászlóné
Török Jázmin A/2 65 30 45 65 18 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Molnár Gergely M/3 39 50 40 34 18 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Ádám Attila M/2 68 47 49 28 18 Braunitzer Nikolett
Rácz Olga NY/2 35 32 50 40 19 Nagy Balázsné
Erdős Lőrincz A/3 55 48 65 42 20 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Szolnoki Mátyás M/2 70 48 35 36 21 Németh Istvánné
Bloemsma Péter Sándor M/3 40 44 39 35 23 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Tomonyiczka Rebeka M/4 51 35 40 37 25 Pogányné Rizán Margit



Tanuló neve Tantárgy 1 2 3 4 Helyezés Tanító
Bíró Botond I/3 35 30 0 0 37 Darabos Beáta
Kovács Jázmin I/2 22 0 30 0 41 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Juhász Antónia M/1 37 50 66 0 41 Nyolczas Edina
Rácz Olga M/2 69 41 49 0 44 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Tóth Levente I/4 35 38 0 0 49 Mészáeos Mária
Tatai Máté I/4 31 0 0 0 61 Fogarasi Erika
Kovács Jázmin K/2 59 0 40 0 67 Braunitzer Nikolett
Balogh Kende K/2 58 39 0 0 69 Braunitzer Nikolett
Balogh Kende A/2 65 30 0 0 71 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Téglási Iván A/2 62 0 0 0 84 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Kovács Jázmin M/2 63 0 47 0 85 Braunitzer Nikolett
Téglási Iván K/2 56 0 0 0 91 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Gellérfi Julianna NY/2 0 34 50 0 92 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Bíró Botond K/3 40 38 0 0 92 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Balogh Kende NY/2 49 35 0 0 92 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Kovács Jázmin A/2 53 0 0 0 96 Nagyné Szentkirályi Szilvia
Tatai Máté M/4 46 0 0 35 97 Fogarasi Erika
Téglási Iván M/2 70 0 0 0 102 Fehérné Zsák Zsuzsanna
Kovács Jázmin NY/2 28 0 49 0 104 Szalainé Tóth Ibolya
Tatai Máté NY/4 54 0 0 57 108 Papp Márta
Herczeg Anna K/3 0 39 0 0 115 Bartáné Jáger Anikó
Lascu Vanessza NY/4 0 74 0 0 118 Papp Márta
Szász Dávid M/3 42 0 0 0 119 Tóth Tamás Sándor
Fogarasi-Szentannay Péter M/1 0 50 0 0 137 Kovács Andrea


